
BO

0

Check

1 35 4 x 18 sec

2 v 5 x 18 sec

3 35 5 x 18 sec

4 v 3 x 19 sec

5 35 1 x 18 sec

6 v 5 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 4 5 6 w

Blue 3 4 5 6 w

RR 3 4 5 6 w

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 5 l

1 2 3 6 l

RR 1 2 3 6 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 4 5 6 l

2 3 5 6 w

RR 2 3 5 6 l

2 3 5 6 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 1 2 3 6 w

Blue 2 1 2 3 6 l

DE 2 1 2 3 6 w

2 2 1 2 3 6 w

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 3 4 5 6 w

Blue 3 3 4 5 6 w

DE 3 3 4 5 6 l

2 3 3 4 5 6 l

3 3 4 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 6 1 2 3 6 w

6 1 2 3 6 w

DE 6 1 2 3 6 w

2 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

FINALE 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

vs

HIGH IMPACT

19,48

19,0318,67 18,73 18,77 18,88 18,97

1

vs

vs

heat

Dobbels Fabienne

Loccufier Cristine

0430B

0503a

0437a

0500a

0267a

De Mulder Griet

D'oosterlinck Kelly

Kruising

Geen

27,5cm

Geen

+35cm

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

6

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRNHeight

4 5

Handler

Border Collie

0

32,5cm

0

Steven Gauwberg

Monbalieu Dany

20,11

Best times

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

15

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

Hiba

Fluppe

Dog

0

Fargo

Rani

La-Naika

Xena

0 17,970

Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 september 2011

BFB020E

FGB nbr

Tournament : Scottisch Weekend Alden Biezen

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM
Team :

20,12

19,08

2

1

heat

4 nt

Dogs

3

4

1

2

3

DOUBLE TROUBLE

BLACK BRAINS 2

Dogs

heat Dogs

vs

heat

5

Dogs

19,59

18,67

nt

Dogs

5

nt

19,80

nt

18,88

18,97

Dogs

1

heat Dogs

nt

5

1

18,732

4

3

BLACK BRAINS 2

3
HIGH IMPACT

vs

3

vs

2

6

vs

3

2

3

5

4

heat

4

heat

6

4

5

HIGH IMPACT

2

1

3

19,06

5

4

5 20,19

nt

1

2

2

18,77

nt

19,03

19,65

1

3

1



BO

0

Check

1 2 x 18 sec

2 3 x 19 sec

3 2 x 18 sec

4 30 2 x 18 sec

5 2 x 18 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 4 5 t

1 3 4 5 w

RR 1 3 4 5 w

1 3 4 5 l

1 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 5 w

Blue 1 2 3 5 w

RR 1 2 3 5 l

1 2 3 5 w

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 4 5 w

Blue 1 3 4 5 l

RR 1 3 4 5 w

1 3 4 5 w

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 1 2 3 5 l

1 1 3 4 5 l

DE 1 1 2 3 4 l

3 1 1 2 3 4 5

1 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 4 1 3 4 5 w

4 1 3 4 5 l

DE 4 1 3 4 5 l

3 4 1 3 4 5 w

4 1 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

19,23

20,59

19,98

26,64

1

20,141

2

4

4 

5

3

4

5

4

vs

5 19,02

nt

19,22

3

2

1

6
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

HIGH IMPACT

vs

vs

4
25,86

5

2

1

nt

Dogs

20,31

heat

3

4

18,99

Dogs

18,96

20,12

19,62

19,87

19,91

Dogs

heat

5

heat Dogs

2

2

Dogs

Dogs

3

4

Dogs

4

5

3

vs

vs

3

heat

5

3

2

1

heat

Team :

0

Dog

Captain :

Boxloader :

DOUBLE TROUBLE

HIGH IMPACT

0

4

Tournament : Scottisch Weekend Alden Biezen

vs

Zino

Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 september 2011

BFB015B

FGB nbr
18,50

5

Kruising

0

+35cm

30cm

4

19,93

19,07

0

Spot

Kyra

Chak

Dima

Best times

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

19

Handler

0

Stiers Arlette

Moeur Chantal

6

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0444b

Height

4 5

Geen

Geen

Geen

Kelpie

Border Collie

Groenendaler

0408e

0539a

0361a

0496a Jochen Vanderheyden

Jamro Nico

vs

1

heat

1

heat

BLACK BRAINS 2

4

1

2

19,2318,96 18,99 19,02 19,07 19,22

Nagels Tom

2

vs

BLACK BRAINS 2

19,39

19,55

Dogsheat

1

2



BO

0

Check

1 4 x 18 sec

2 4 x 18 sec

3 4 x 18 sec

4 2 x 18 sec

5 4 x 18 sec

6 2 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 6 t

Blue 2 3 4 6 l

RR 2 3 4 6 l

2 3 4 6 w

2 3 4 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 5 w

Blue 1 2 3 5 w

RR 1 2 3 5 w

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 t

1 2 5 6 w

RR 1 2 5 6 w

1 2 5 6 w

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Timent       W/L/T

Red 2 1 2 3 4 l

2 1 2 3 4 w

DE 2 1 2 3 4 l

3 2 1 2 3 4 l

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

4 1 4 5 6 l

Blue 4 1 4 5 6 w

DE 4 1 4 5 6 w

2 4 1 4 5 6 l

4 1 4 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

5 3 4 5 6 w

Blue 5 3 4 5 6 l

DE 5 2 4 5 6 l

3 5 2 4 5 6 l

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

19,42

nt

19,50

nt

1

nt1

2

4

3 

5

3

5

4 19,38

5

nt

w

4

vs

5 18,93

19,79

19,21

3

2

2

5
HIGH IMPACT

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

vs

vs

3
18,56

5

2

23,77

1

19,22

Dogs

19,34

heat

3

4

nt

Dogs

19,80

19,59

18,54

18,49

Dogs

heat

5

heat Dogs

2

2

Dogs

Dogs

3

4

Dogs

nt

4

5

3

vs

vs

3

heat

5

3

2

1

heat

Team :

0

Dog

Captain :

Boxloader :

BLACK BRAINS 2

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

0

4

Tournament : Scottisch Weekend Alden Biezen

vs

Guinnes

Chesto

Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 september 2011

BFB003B

FGB nbr
17,97

5

Border Collie

0

+35cm

+35cm

4

nt

18,62

0

Laika

Gyzmo

Raiko

ischa

Best times

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

16

Handler

0

Denissen Sonja

Leemans Lena

6

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0427a

Height

4 5

Border Collie

+35cm

32,5cm

+35cm

+35cm

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

De Keyser Jeroen

0407a

0360a

0274b

0411a

0282a

Van lerbergen Juelle

Rasking Linda

vs

HIGH IMPACT 1

heat

1

heat

DOUBLE TROUBLE

4

1

2

19,2118,49 18,54 18,56 18,62 18,93

Thysebaert Marianne

2

vs

DOUBLE TROUBLE

nt

19,55

Dogsheat

1

2



BO

0

Check

1 35 3 x 18 sec

2 35 4 x 18 sec

3 35 4 x 18 sec

4 35 4 x 18 sec

5 35 1 x 18 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 l

1 2 4 5 l

RR 1 2 4 5 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 l

2 3 4 5 l

RR 2 3 4 5 w

2 3 4 5 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 6 t

Blue 1 2 4 5 l

RR 1 2 4 5 l

1 2 4 5 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 1 2 3 4 w

Blue 1 1 2 3 4 w

DE 1 1 2 3 4 w

2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 3 2 3 4 5 l

3 2 3 4 5 l

DE 3 1 2 3 4 w

3 3 1 2 3 4 w

3 1 2 3 4 l

Race Lane        Timent       W/L/T

Red 5 1 2 3 4 l

5 1 2 3 4 w

DE 5 1 2 3 4 w

2 5 1 2 3 4 w

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

6 1 2 3 4 l

Blue 6 1 2 3 4 l

DE 6 2 3 4 5 l

3 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

FINALE 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

vs

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

nt

19,0618,80 18,91 18,95 18,99 19,05

1

vs

vs

heat

nt

19,26

cv 35

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

6

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRNHeight

4 5

Handler

Kruising

0 0

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

12

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

Cosmo

dolly

Dog

0

Bryn

Jet

Logan

Chuckle

0 17,970

Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 september 2011

FGB nbr

Tournament : Scottisch Weekend Alden Biezen

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

HIGH IMPACT
Team :

nt

19,13

2

1

heat

4 19,05

Dogs

3

nt

4

1

2

3

BLACK BRAINS 2

DOUBLE TROUBLE

Dogs

heat Dogs

vs

heat

5

Dogs

27,99

18,99

nt

26,96

Dogs

5

nt

19,32

19,06

18,91

Dogs

1

heat Dogs

nt

5

1

nt2

4

3

DOUBLE TROUBLE

3
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

vs

4

vs

1

5

vs

3

2

3

5

4

heat

4

heat

5

4 18,80

5

BLACK BRAINS 2

2

1

3

nt

5

4

5 nt

19,25

1

2

2

18,95

nt

nt

nt

2 

6
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

3

1



RR 4       

1 BlueBlauw 2 Red Rood 2 BlueBlauw 1 Red Rood

1 19,65 2 1 19,55 1 1 19,55 1 1 nt 0

2 19,48 2 2 19,39 2 2 nt 0 2 nt 0

3 20,11 2 3 19,93 2 3 nt 0 3 nt 0

4 4 19,07 0 4 18,62 2 4

5 5 18,99 2 5 nt 0 5

3 Red Rood 4 BlueBlauw 3 BlueBlauw 4 Red Rood

1 nt 0 1 25,86 2 1 18,56 2 1 nt 0

2 19,59 0 2 19,62 2 2 18,54 2 2 27,99 0

3 18,67 0 3 19,87 0 3 18,49 2 3 18,99 2

4 4 19,91 2 4 4 nt 0

5 5 5 5

6 Red Rood 6 BlueBlauw 5 Red Rood 5 BlueBlauw

1 nt 0 1 20,14 2 1 nt 1 1 nt 1

2 18,73 2 2 18,96 0 2 19,80 2 2 nt 0

3 nt 0 3 20,12 2 3 19,59 2 3 26,96 0

4 nt 0 4 20,31 2 4 19,34 2 4 nt 0

5 5 5 5

BT 18,67 18,73 BT 18,96 18,99 BT 18,49 18,54 BT 18,99 26,96

Pts 8 Pts 19 Pts 16 Pts 3

# 3 # 1 # 2 # 4

HIGH IMPACT
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME 

TEAM
DOUBLE TROUBLE

Division  3

BLACK BRAINS 2

v.z.w.   Belgische  Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.



DE 4        

19,98 # 1

0 1 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TE

3 19,05 w1 2 HIGH IMPACT

3 BLACK BRAINS 2

4 DOUBLE TROUBLE

18,91 # 4 w1

2

3 18,77 w3

19,22 # 2 w2

1 w3

3 19,03 w2

3

0 w6

18,88 # 3 Final w6

w5 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

Final Rerun WINNER

l6

18,80 l3 l6

3 When first loss

19,02 l1 1 19,26 w5

2

3 19,38 w4

18,93 l2

RACE 4
BLACK BRAINS 2

L3
HIGH IMPACT

L6

RACE 6

RACE 7

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

#3
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

# 4

RACE 3
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

BLACK BRAINS 2

RACE 2

L2
BLACK BRAINS 2

Division  3

HIGH IMPACT

RACE 1

HIGH IMPACTDOUBLE TROUBLE
RACE 5

# 1
DOUBLE TROUBLE

HIGH IMPACT

# 2

L1

v.z.w.  Belgische Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.
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